(30) OILCONNECTIONS G3/8" (2x)
/_ (BOTH SIDES)

(140)

HOLE FOR SCREW M24 (2x)—/ (60)

*DOWEL PIN @12 (2x)

L1 L1

o

! |
= \ \
g° ! !
= \ \
o | |
~ \ \
\ \ §
| | ~
1 1
! !
(190)
A AddItem7+8 | 09-06-15
*NOTE: PROX. SWITCHES, CABLES AND MOUNTING MATERIAL ARE NOT IN DELIVERY EAS. EASC | CHANGES | DATE
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS UNLESS SPECIFIED + MM[inch] TOL.ON TOL. ON RADII UNLESS SPEC. + MM[inch]
ANGLES o0
Parts List SZE | oan | s | rwara | woewen | neswsesn | NS sz |2 | 2 | e
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TOL | o1t004 02[.008] 031012] 0502 0803] 1 | TOL [ oz2r008 0502 1104
1 1 MOD2010-600-RH-300 (G38) BASE MOD2010-400 SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS IN BRAGKETS ARE IN [INCH]
2 1 |MOD2010-600-RH-300-P-600(M24) ADAPTOR PLATE O GHANGE. NO PROGRESS
3 1 [MOD2010-999R1 COMM. PARTS 200kN CHANGE SYSTEMS
4 4 |CCA623.028-1A SCREW M6x25 N r— ww EASchangesystems.com
5 () |CZ446-372-SENSOR SENSOR M12 WEIGHT: 49,484 kg DESCRIPTION
*6 (*) |cze4-008 CABLE PROX. SWITCH M12 5°1"L_52 B@E MOD2010-600-RH-300
7 () |cCA2461.028-1A SCREW M24x180 e ey : P-600 (M24)G3/8"
"8 (") |CCE1024-1085C WASHER-SPRING M24 Seon | Az [ “breep littans | {iOD2010-600-RH " -
*9 () |CAA1241.061-2C PIN-PARALLEL D=12 L=60 M6 CODES [ m. DRAWING [ O DATE (G38) A2




